FEE STRUCTURE FOR B. TECH. PROGRAMMES WITH HOSTEL (for the students admitted in 2016)

Particulars	Mode	B. Tech. (Normal Fee)	B. Tech. (SSS Fee)
Admission	Once on admission	500.00	1,000.00
Registration	Once on admission	150.00	750.00
Tuition	Per semester	15000.00	50,000.00
Library	Per semester	350.00	1,750.00
Students' activity	Per semester	500.00	500.00
Medical	Per semester	250.00	250.00
Convocation	Once on admission	500.00	500.00
Transport	Per semester	1000.00	1,000.00
Training & Placement	Once on admission	500.00	500.00
I Card	Once on admission	50.00	50.00
Laboratory (including Computer usage)	Per semester	400.00	2,000.00
Caution deposit (Library and Laboratory)	Once on admission	2000.00	2,000.00
Hostel caution deposit	Once on admission	3000.00	3,000.00
Provisional certificate	Once on admission	100.00	100.00
Examination (Theoretical)	Per semester	500.00	1,500.00
Examination (Practical/Dissertation)	Per semester	200.00	1,000.00
Grade Card	Per semester	50.00	50.00
TU Alumni Association	Once on admission	500.00	500.00
Hostel Admission/ re-admission	Per semester	2000.00	5,400.00
Hostel Mess Advance (in case of hostel boarder)	Once on admission	1500.00	1,500.00
Infrastructure & amenity	Per semester	1000.00	1,000.00
Fan, Electricity & Water Charges	Per semester	300.00	300.00
Student Welfare fund	Per semester	150.00	150.00
Medical Insurance	Per semester	203.00	203.00
Development fund	Per semester	1500.00	7,500.00
Total (other than SC/ST students)		32203.00	82503.00
Total (for SC/ST students) *		31528.00	81828.00

^{*} Exempted from paying the hostel seat rent of **Rs.675/-** per semester.

Sd/- L. Boral Controller of Examinations

FEE STRUCTURE FOR B. TECH. PROGRAMMES **WITHOUT HOSTEL**(for the students admitted in 2016)

Particulars	Mode	B. Tech. (Normal Fee)	B. Tech. (SSS Fee)
Admission	Once on admission	500.00	1,000.00
Registration	Once on admission	150.00	750.00
Tuition	Per semester	15000.00	50,000.00
Library	Per semester	350.00	1,750.00
Students' activity	Per semester	500.00	500.00
Medical	Per semester	250.00	250.00
Convocation	Once on admission	500.00	500.00
Transport	Per semester	1000.00	1,000.00
Training & Placement	Once on admission	500.00	500.00
I Card	Once on admission	50.00	50.00
Laboratory (including Computer usage)	Per semester	400.00	2,000.00
Caution deposit (Library and Laboratory)	Once on admission	2000.00	2,000.00
Provisional certificate	Once on admission	100.00	100.00
Examination (Theoretical)	Per semester	500.00	1,500.00
Examination (Practical/Dissertation)	Per semester	200.00	1,000.00
Grade Card	Per semester	50.00	50.00
TU Alumni Association	Once on admission	500.00	500.00
Infrastructure & amenity	Per semester	1000.00	1,000.00
Fan, Electricity & Water Charges	Per semester	300.00	300.00
Student Welfare fund	Per semester	150.00	150.00
Medical Insurance	Per semester	203.00	203.00
Development fund	Per semester	1500.00	7,500.00
Total		25703.00	72603.00

Sd/- L. Boral Controller of Examinations

FEE STRUCTURE FOR B. TECH. PROGRAMMES WITH HOSTEL (B. Tech. in FET) (for the students admitted in 2016)

Particulars	Mode	B. Tech. (Normal Fee)	B. Tech. (SSS Fee)
Admission	Once on admission	500.00	1,000.00
Registration	Once on admission	150.00	750.00
Tuition	Per semester	15000.00	50,000.00
Library	Per semester	350.00	1,750.00
Students' activity	Per semester	500.00	500.00
Medical	Per semester	250.00	250.00
Convocation	Once on admission	500.00	500.00
Transport	Per semester	1000.00	1,000.00
Training & Placement	Once on admission	500.00	500.00
I Card	Once on admission	50.00	50.00
Laboratory (including Computer usage)	Per semester	400.00	2,000.00
Caution deposit (Library and Laboratory)	Once on admission	2000.00	2,000.00
Hostel caution deposit	Once on admission	3000.00	3,000.00
Provisional certificate	Once on admission	100.00	100.00
Examination (Theoretical)	Per semester	500.00	1,500.00
Examination (Practical/Dissertation)	Per semester	200.00	1,000.00
Grade Card	Per semester	50.00	50.00
TU Alumni Association	Once on admission	500.00	500.00
Hostel Admission/ re-admission	Per semester	2000.00	5,400.00
Hostel Mess Advance (in case of hostel boarder)	Once on admission	1500.00	1,500.00
Infrastructure & amenity	Per semester	1000.00	1,000.00
Fan, Electricity & Water Charges	Per semester	300.00	300.00
Student Welfare fund	Per semester	150.00	150.00
Medical Insurance	Per semester	203.00	203.00
Development fund	Per semester	1500.00	7,500.00
Charges for consumables	Per semester	1200.00	6000.00
Total (other than SC/ST students)		33403.00	88503.00
Total (for SC/ST students) *		32728.00	87828.00

^{*} Exempted from paying the hostel seat rent of **Rs.675/-** per semester.

Sd/-L. Boral Controller of Examinations

FEE STRUCTURE FOR B. TECH. PROGRAMMES **WITHOUT HOSTEL (B. Tech. in FET)**(for the students admitted in 2016)

Particulars	Mode	B. Tech. (Normal Fee)	B. Tech. (SSS Fee)
Admission	Once on admission	500.00	1,000.00
Registration	Once on admission	150.00	750.00
Tuition	Per semester	15000.00	50,000.00
Library	Per semester	350.00	1,750.00
Students' activity	Per semester	500.00	500.00
Medical	Per semester	250.00	250.00
Convocation	Once on admission	500.00	500.00
Transport	Per semester	1000.00	1,000.00
Training & Placement	Once on admission	500.00	500.00
I Card	Once on admission	50.00	50.00
Laboratory (including Computer usage)	Per semester	400.00	2,000.00
Caution deposit (Library and Laboratory)	Once on admission	2000.00	2,000.00
Provisional certificate	Once on admission	100.00	100.00
Examination (Theoretical)	Per semester	500.00	1,500.00
Examination (Practical/Dissertation)	Per semester	200.00	1,000.00
Grade Card	Per semester	50.00	50.00
TU Alumni Association	Once on admission	500.00	500.00
Infrastructure & amenity	Per semester	1000.00	1,000.00
Fan, Electricity & Water Charges	Per semester	300.00	300.00
Student Welfare fund	Per semester	150.00	150.00
Medical Insurance	Per semester	203.00	203.00
Development fund	Per semester	1500.00	7,500.00
Charges for consumables	Per semester	1200.00	6000.00
Total		26903.00	78603.00

Sd/- L. Boral Controller of Examinations